FORRAS GALERIA
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A csalad

A tavasz expresszidja

Arnyékban

Epoli taj

Es6s nap

Es6s 6sz

Esti fények

Falusi motivum 1.
Falusi motivum 2.
Gorog szieszta
Hegyek 6lelésében
Kendereskei kilatas
Magyar falu. Ajak
Mesés Karpatok
Mesés vidék
Napstitésben
Nyar az udvarban
Nyar Rekitafalvan
Oszi expresszio
Pletykafészkek

Szénakazlak Matacsifalvan

Szines latvany
Szines 6sz
Szin-jaték

Tavasz Bukovecen

Tavaszi fények. Podobovec

Tél a Karpatokban
Téli motivum
Viragzé erd6

1067 Budapes

0614111248

t, Teréz krt. 9.

Kopriva Attila

karpataljai festémivész

»Legendak foldjérdl...”

cim kiallitisa
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2014
2007
2013
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2009
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2014
2014
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2014
2013
2013
2012
2008
2014
2002
2012
2011
2014
2012
2014
2012
2013
2013
2013

70x90 cm
53x70 cm
50x70 cm
50x70 ¢cm
70x70 ¢cm
60x80 cm
80x60 cm
30x70 ¢cm
30x70 ¢cm
50x50 cm
50x50 cm
60x105 cm
60x80 cm
60x80 cm
70x40 cm
50x70 ¢cm
100x75 cm
60x80 cm
50x60 cm
56,5x70 cm
80x90 cm
32x80 cm
80x80 cm
50x60 ¢cm
60x70 cm
60x40 cm
60x80 cm
33x80 cm
60x80 cm

info@forrasgaleria.hu

www.forrasgaleria.hu
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